WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Alternative Ladies' Lazy Day Pullover -

Camo(OW98409-O0W142)

Product # OW98409-O0W142

Features 65% cotton, 35% polyester,Burn out french
terry,Raw edge that will not unravel,Slight high-
low hem.

Specifications 1. Default imprint method.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Camouflage

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions Sizes Available

Imprint Area Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity Price
6 $96.00
12 $92.64



Quantity
24
48
72

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
6-11 $28.38
12 - 23 $45.32
24 - 47 $49.22
48 - 71 $51.66
72 $59.98

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

6-11

12 - 23

24 - 47

48 - 71

72

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price

$89.49
$86.57
$83.81

7 Days
$41.59
$57.75
$71.15
$77.36

$85.02

3 Days
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09

$139.20

5 Days
$61.01
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40

$107.09
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